The Canadian Centre for
German & European Studies

13:45-14:00

14:00-15:30

14:00-14:20

14:20-14:40

14:40-15:30

Le Centre canadien d'études
g allemandes et européennes

Transcultural Hierarchies

L (
O~

Kulturelle Grundlagen von Integration

UNIVERSITAT KONSTANZ

Transatlantic Graduate Conference, Konstanz, Dec. 4-5 2008

Thursday Dec. 4
(Room V901)

Introductory Remarks
Marcus Funck, Niels P. Petersson

Panel 1
Chair: Marcus Funck

Nicolae Irina, Human Rights and
the Reformed Globalization

Sebastian Doéring, Transcultural Hi-

erarchy? - Transhierarchical Cul-
ture! The Role of Collective Organ-
izational Culture as a Facilitator
for Inter-Agency Co-ordination in
UN Peacebuilding

Comments: Niels P. Petersson
Discussion

15:30-16:00

1600:-17:30

16:00-16:20

16:20-16:40

16:40-17:30

19:30

Coffee

Panel 2
Chair: Mark Webber

Michael Zeheter, Civilising Mission vs.
Minimal Involvement: The Conflict
About the Black Town Drain within
Madras Administration, 1848-1852
Martin Welz, The African Union: A
Transcultural Hierarchy Lacking an
Internal Logic

Comments: Jurgen Osterhammel
Discussion

Dinner



9:30-11:00

9:30-9:50

9:50-10:10

10:10-11:00

11:00-11:15

Friday, Dec. 5
(Room C424)

Panel 3
Chair: Niels P. Petersson

Gunila Klopfer, Old Hierarchies and
No Hierarchies: Pentecostal Success
with the Poor

Alban Bargain, Socialist Parties in
Hostile Environments. The Case of
the SFIO in Brittany and the SPD in
Bavaria in the Interwar Period
Comments: Marcus Funck
Discussion

Coffee

11:15:-13:00

11:15-11:35

11:35-11:55

11:55-13:00

Panel 4 and Concluding Discussion
Chair: Michael Zeheter

Ben Bryce, Subordinate Culture? The
Changing Status of the German Lan-
guage in Berlin, Ontario, 1905 and
1918

Carson Philips, Fracturing the Silence
of Anonymity: The Trajectory To-
wards Acceptance of Holocaust Sur-
vivors in Israel

Comments (Mark Webber) and gen-
eral discussion



