



Transcultural Hierarchies

Transatlantic Graduate Conference, Konstanz, Dec. 4-5 2008

Thursday Dec. 4 (Room V901)

13:45-14:00	Introductory Remarks Marcus Funck, Niels P. Petersson	15:30-16:00	Coffee
		1600:-17:30	Panel 2
14:00-15:30	Panel 1		Chair: Mark Webber
	Chair: Marcus Funck		
		16:00-16:20	Michael Zeheter, Civilising Mission vs.
14:00-14:20	Nicolae Irina, Human Rights and the Reformed Globalization		Minimal Involvement: The Conflict About the Black Town Drain within
14:20-14:40	Sebastian Döring, <i>Transcultural Hi-</i>		Madras Administration, 1848-1852
	erarchy? – Transhierarchical Cul- ture! The Role of Collective Organ- izational Culture as a Facilitator	16:20-16:40	Martin Welz, The African Union: A Transcultural Hierarchy Lacking an Internal Logic
	for Inter-Agency Co-ordination in	16:40-17:30	Comments: Jürgen Osterhammel
	UN Peacebuilding		Discussion
14:40-15:30	Comments: Niels P. Petersson		
	Discussion	19:30	Dinner

Friday, Dec. 5 (Room C424)

9:30-11:00	Panel 3 Chair: Niels P. Petersson	11:15:-13:00	Panel 4 and Concluding Discussion Chair: Michael Zeheter
9:30-9:50	Gunila Klopfer, Old Hierarchies and No Hierarchies: Pentecostal Success with the Poor	11:15-11:35	Ben Bryce, Subordinate Culture? The Changing Status of the German Lan- guage in Berlin, Ontario, 1905 and
9:50-10:10	Alban Bargain, <i>Socialist Parties in</i>		1918
	Hostile Environments. The Case of the SFIO in Brittany and the SPD in Bavaria in the Interwar Period	11:35-11:55	Carson Philips, Fracturing the Silence of Anonymity: The Trajectory Towards Acceptance of Holocaust Sur-
10:10-11:00	Comments: Marcus Funck		vivors in Israel
	Discussion	11:55-13:00	Comments (Mark Webber) and gen- eral discussion
11:00-11:15	Coffee		